
Al4-Lenc«>ter Farming, Saturday. October 2, 1999

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, Pa.

September 30, 1999
Report Supplied By Auction

APPLES: 2.00-4.00 ‘A BU.
BEANS: GREEN 5.00-9.00, YELLOW

5.00- BOTH 'h BU.; LIMA
20.00- BU.; ROMA 6.00-7.25 'A BU.

BROCCOLI: .70-.90 HEAD, 6.00-8.00
10 CT. BOX.

CABBAGE; GREEN .60-.80 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LROE.

.85-1.90 EACH.
CAULIFLOWER: 1.00-1.50 HEAD.
CHESTNUTS: 20.00-25.00 FLAT.
CUCUMBERS: 6.00-10.00 BU.
EGGPLANT: 8.00-10.50 BU.
LEEKS: 8.00-10.00 36 CT. BOX.
NECTARINES: 5.00-6.25 BOX.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS

SM. TO LROE 1.50-6.50; PRIZE WIN-
NERS 10.00-16.00; GOURDS 4.00-6.00
■A BU.; GOOSE GOURDS .50-1.25;
lACK-B-LITTLES 3.00-5.00 ‘A BU.,
ORANGE STRIPE 10.00-14.00 'A BU.;
BABY PAMS .50-.75; MYSTIC PUMP-
KINS .70-1.25; INDIAN CORN .80-3.25,
FINGERS .50-1.00; POPCORN .70-1.10
BUNCH.

PEACHES: 3.00-5.00 Vi BU.
PEARS: 6309.00 'A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRG.

7.00- BU.. RED SM. TO LRG.
10.00- % BU.. HOT 5.00-8.00 %

BU.; OTHERS 6.00-8.00.
PICKLES: 10.00-14.00 % BU.
PLUMS: 4.50-6.50 FLAT.
POTATOES: WHITE4.OO-6.00% BU.;

SWEET 6JO-10.00 % BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK 1.00-3.00.
RADISHES: 5.00-7.25.
RASPBERRIES: 5.00-7.00 FLAT.

RED BEETS: 6.007.00 CUT BOX.
SPINACH: 10.0015.00 BOX.
SQUASH; YELLOW 5.007.00; CAR-

NIVAL 4.006.00 ‘A BU.; WINTER
4.006.00 BOX; ACORN 3.004.00 BOX;
BUTTERNUT .50.75; PATTY PAN
10.0018.00 7 LB. BOX; SPAGHETTI
4.006.00 BU.; HUBBARD 2303.75;
TURKS TURBAN .65-1.10.

SWEET CORN: 2.003.70 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRO.

12.0035.0025 LBS., CHERRY 5.008.00
FLAT; PLUM 7.0010.00 FIAT.

WATERMELONS: SEEDLESS
1.10130; SANGRIA 2.003.00.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN AND YELLOW
8.0016.00 % BU.

FLOWERS: MUMS .701.40.
SALE DAYS MON., TUBS., THURS,,

FRL, 8:30A.M.; CRAFTSALE OCT. 6.9
A.M.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
Sept. 21, 23, 25, 1999

Hay and Straw at 9iooa.m. Sat followed
by produce

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES; 1308.00 'A BU.. 5.0010.00

BU.
BEANS: GREEN 4.00-11.00, YEL-

LOW 5.00-16.00, LIMA 4.00-8.00, ALL
% BU.

BROCCOLI; 2.00-6.00 % BU.,
6.00-7.00 BU.

CABBAGE: 5.00-6.00 BAG, .70-1.00
EA.

CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE,
10-1.65.
CAULIFLOWER: .80-1.65.
CIDER: 1.50-1.80 GAL.

WHITEWASHING wltll
ADVANTAGE FARM WKQTB

• DRIES WHITE •NO WET FLOORS
• IS COMPATIBLE WITH DISINFECTANT AND FLY SPRAYS

• DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY
• EASILY

BARN CLEANING SERVICE AVAILABLEWITH
COMPRESSED AIR

To have your barn cleaned with air it will clean off dust, cob webs & lots of the old lime
This will keep your bam looking cleaner & whiter longer

CALL US ABOUT ON THE FARM FLY CONTROL
Serving Southeastern Pa. And More

BEITZEL’S SPRAYING
Witmer, PA 17585 717-392-7227 or

Toll Free 1-800-727-7228 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM
CERTIFIED COMMERCIAL APPLICATORS

LICENSED 37 YEARS EXPERIENCE INSURED
5 Trucks For Air Cleaning And Whitewashing

RADIO DISPATCHED TRUCKS
Barn Spraying Is Our Business, not a sideline.

Spraying Since 1961

CUCUMBERS: 2.00-6.00 % BU.,
4.00-8.00 BU.

EGGPLANT: 2.00-4 JO % BU.
EGGS: .65-1.10 DOZ.
GARLIC: 1.20-1.75 LB., 3.00-5.00

BRAIDED. i.

GRAPES: 2.00-6.00 % BU.
NECTARINES: 4.00-12.00 ‘A BU.
ONIONS; YELLOW 6.00-8.00 'A BU..

7.00 50 LBS.; SPANISH 9.00-13.00 50
LBS.

ORNAMENTALS; FACE PUMPKINS
.30-7.25; 810 MAC 8.00-35.00; GOURDS
3.00-9.50 % BU.; GOOSE GOURDS
•50-3.00; lACK-B-UTTLES 4.00-8.00 ‘A
BU.; BABY PAMS 30-1.10; LARGE
INDIAN CORN .70-2.50, FINGERS
.40-1.75.

PEACHES: 2J0-13.00 % BU.
PEARS; 5.00-14.00 'A BU.
PEPPERS; GREEN .75-3.00 ‘A BU.

2.00- BU.; RED 2.00-5.00 'A BU.,
5.00- BU.; HOT 2.00-5.00 FLAT,
2.00- 'A BU.

PICKLES; 4.00-8.00 'A BU.
PLUMS: 4.00-12.00 FLAT, 8.00-12.00

‘A BU.
POTATOES: RED 1.50-3.00 ‘A BU.,

WHITE 4.00-8.50 50 LBS.
PUMPKINS: NECK .604.00.
RED BEETS: 3.00-6.00 ‘A BU.
SQUASH: 2.00-8.00 'A BU.. 6.00-10.00

BU.. .30-JO EACH; YELLOW 4.00-8.00
'k BU.; BLUE HUBBARD 2.006.00.

SWEET CORN; .401.80 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED4.OO-10.0010 LBS.,

5.00-20.00 25 LBS.; CHERRY 1.00-4.00
FLAT.

WATERMELON: .80-1.10.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN 4.00-9.50 'A BU.
FLOWERS;MUMS 1.00-5.00;GLADS

.24-.25; CELOSIA STEMS .20-.70;
DRIED FLOWERS 1.20-1.75.

NURSERY STOCK: SHRUBS
2.00-10.00.

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price* a* of 29-SEP-99
Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-Slate Market News
Service. USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLOUDY 68-79
NA-FVO3O
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET STEADY
US#l OR GENERALLY GOOD QUAL
AND COND UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED. Yellow Globe Type NY 50 lb
sics jbo7.00 med 6JO-7.00 Otanex OA 40
lb clnsjbo 28.00Oiano Type CA 50 lb sks
jbo7.50-8.00 mostly 8.00 CO 50 lbsks jbo
7.75-8.00 mostly 8.00 UT 50 lb sks jbo
7.50 WA 50 lb sksJbo 8.00 Spanish Hybrid
ID/OR 50 lb sks jbo7.00-8.50 mostly 8.00
SuperColossal few 14.00WhiteWA 25 ib
sks jbo 7.00 Boilers WA 25 Ib sks 18.00
Red CO 25 lb sks jbo8.00 med 7.00NY 25
Ib sks jbo7.25 med-lge 7.00 med 6.25 WA
25 Ib sks jbo 8.00-8.50 med 7.50
POTATOES: MARKET DE LARGE
ROUND WHITE LOWER ID RUSSET
NORKOTAH SLIGHTLY LOWER
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY US# I SZ A
WASHED OR BRUSHED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED NEW CROP
Russel Nockotah ID bid 10S-lb sks non sz
A *JO-10.00 mostly 9.00-9JO 50 Ibctns
40s 12.00-13.50 mostly 13.00 50s
12.00- mostly 13.0060 s 12.00-13J0

mostly 13.00 70s 11.00-13.50 mostly
12.00- 80s 10.00-12.50 mostly
11.00- 90s 9.00-11.50 mostly
10.00- 100 s 8.50-10.50 mostly
9.00- 120 s 9.00-10.50 mostly
9.00- JO 50 lb sks 6 oz min fr qua! 10.00
WA bid 10 5-Ib sks non sz A 8.00 50 Ib
ctns 70s 10.00-11.00 80s 9.00-10.00 most-
ly 9.00 90s 8.00-9JO 100 s 7JO-9JO most-
ly 8,00-8JO 120 s 8.00-9.00 Round Red
CD 50 Ib sks szA 7.00 sz B 13.00 MN 50
Ib ctns sz A 11.00-12.00szB 18.00-20.00

creamers 25.00 50 lb sks sz A 9.00-10.00
sz B 17.00 MN/ND SO lb cks sz A
9.50-10.00 sz B 18.00-20.00NY SO lb sks
sz A 750-150 fr appear 5.00 sz B 13.00
WASOlbctnssz A 14.00-15.50szB 22.00
creamers 35.00WISO lbsks sz A 8.00s B
13.00 Round White CA 50 lb ctns sz B
18.00creamers 40.00 CD Prince Edward

Island 50 lb sks sz A 3.00-5.50 Ige 6.00-6.
50 DE 50 lb sks sz A 5.00-5.75 fir appear
4.50 Ige 5.00-6.30 mostly 6.00 ME SO lb
ctns Ige 6.75-7.00 NY SO lbctns sz A 8.00
sz B 14.00creameis 25.00 WA 50 lb ctns
sz A 14.00 creameis 25.00 sz B 22.00
creamers 35.00 Yellow Type YukonGold
CA 50 lb ctns sz B 17.00 PE Prince
Edward Island SO lb sks sz A 10.00

New Jersey
Fruit (Seas)

BRIDGETON Shipping Point
Prices as of 29-SEP-99

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-Slate Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (856) 453-3870 Fax: (856)
453-3880

BT—FVIIO Partly cloudy, 68-79.
SOUTH NEW JERSEY Sales F.0.8.

Shipping Point Basis
NON-CITRUS FRUITS 1999 Season -

-PEACHES: DEMAND FAIRLY LIGHT
MARKET STEADY Various yellow flesh
varieties 1/2 buctns 2 3/4“up 10.00-12.00
occasional 13.00 2 1/2-2 3/4“ 8.00-10.00

got milk?


